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Dimensions   /Dimensiones/Dimensions
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(mm)

In the box   /En la caja/Dans la boîte

Furniture  /Mueble/Meuble
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A

B

Assembling /Montaje/Assemblage

Hardware /Herrajes/Materiel

X2 X2

A B

Wall  /Pared/Mur
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Address

Pol. Ind. Mas Galí
Barcelona, 32-34
08503 Gurb
Barcelona

Contact

T +34 938 890 417
F +34 938 890 585
pahi@pahi.com

Back View  /Vista trasera/Vue derrière 

(mm)

Assembling Point  /Punto de montaje/Point d’assemblage

50

862

412

50


